Lamaze baby toy: safety recall

lamaze-chipmunk-toy-safety-recall_179115

The Lamaze Munching Max chipmunk soft toy has been recalled, due to safety concerns. 

Advertisement

Makers Tomy say there’s a risk that a part inside the baby toy could break and create a sharp point that might then poke through the fabric surface.

Tomy are recalling any Munching Max toy with the item number L27578 – you can find the item number on the sewn-in label near the chipmunk’s tail. 

These recalled toys were sold at major toy stores, and online, between May 2016 and April 2017.

Advertisement

If you’ve bought the recalled toy, you can register for a full refund. And if you have any concerns or need more info, you can contact Tomy’s Careline or call 01271 336155.

Comments ()

Please read our Chat guidelines.